Wikntars

DRAL PACINGS FINEST

24-25 JANUARY, 2026

—RIZE/MONEY SCHEDULE

BRACKET

SUPER COMP
PERFORMANCE BIKE
EXTREME BIKE
SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS
TOP SPORTSMAN
MODIFIED

SUPER SEDAN
SUPER STREET
MODIFIED BIKE
JUNIOR DRAGSTER
JUNIOR DRAG BIKE
REAL STREET

CONDITIONS

WINNER

$1,300.00
$600
$600

$1,300.00
$650
$650
$650
$400
$400
$250
$250

$400

Armbands are issued in exchange for above passes

RUNNER UP

$700
$350
$350
$700
$350
$350
$350
$200
$200
$125
$125

$200

SEMI X 2

$350
$175
$175
$350
$175
$175
$175
$100
$100
$75

$75

Q/F x 4

Extra resistricted armband passes are permitted in some classes
Driver/River and Crew are included in the above numbers




