



PRO
ALCOHOL



NATIONALS

24-25 JANUARY, 2026

PRIZEMONEY SCHEDULE

BRACKET	WINNER	RUNNER UP	SEMI X 2	Q/F X 4
SUPER COMP	\$1,300.00	\$700	\$350	\$0
PERFORMANCE BIKE	\$600	\$350	\$175	\$175
EXTREME BIKE	\$600	\$350	\$175	\$0
SUPERCHARGED OUTLAWS	\$1,300.00	\$700	\$350	\$0
TOP SPORTSMAN	\$650	\$350	\$175	\$175
MODIFIED	\$650	\$350	\$175	\$0
SUPER SEDAN	\$650	\$350	\$175	\$0
SUPER STREET	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$0
MODIFIED BIKE	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$0
JUNIOR DRAGSTER	\$250	\$125	\$75	\$0
JUNIOR DRAG BIKE	\$250	\$125	\$75	\$0
REAL STREET	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$0

CONDITIONS

Armbands are issued in exchange for above passes
Extra restricted armband passes are permitted in some classes
Driver/River and Crew are included in the above numbers